The Diagnostic BioSystems
The Diagnostic BioSystems HighLighter™ is a Fully-Automated Slide Staining System
• Compact, benchtop, 36-slide system
• Designed for IHC application
• Fully automated from baking to counterstain
• Consistent and crisp staining
• Real time onboard DAB mixing
• Liquid sensors for accurate reagent handling

optimized proprietary protocols for DBS antibodies and reagents
• Get access to unique protocols, customizable at any time
SYSTEM ORDERING INFORMATION
DBS HIGHLIGHTER™ 360 AUTOMATED SLIDE STAINER
The DBS HighLighter™ comes complete with the following components:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HL-PC706B
HL-PC326 Power Cord, Instrument
HL-324 USB Cable
HL-PC417A
HL-PC423
HL-PC704 Label Printer
HL-PC716 Labels, Xylene Resistant
HL-PC717 Ribbon, Xylene Resistant
HL-PC331 Computer
HL-PC7331A Computer Mouse
HL-PC720 Slide Tissue Area Map—2 Slides
HL-PC740 Alcohol Swabs—1 Set of Boxes
HIGHLIGHTER™ DIMENSIONS:
36.5 in x 22 in x 24 in/93 cm x 56 cm x 61 cm (W x H x
COMPUTER CONFIGURATIONS:
Laptop Computer, Windows 10 Operating System,